
Southwest Virginia Regional Jail Authority

Commits from 05/24/2024 to 05/30/2024

Name: Anderson, Joshua Wayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/26/2024

Charges:

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise JDR)

18.2-152.7:1 COM2997M1 COMPUTER CRIME Coerce, intimidate or harass person by computer (Wise JDR)

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Wise GDC)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-60.3(A) STK2109M1 STALKING Stalking with intent to cause fear, assault or injury (Wise JDR)

Name: Baker, Melissa Ann

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/26/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5443M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction, blood alcohol level .15 to .20 (Wise GDC)

46.2-300 LIC6808M2 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE Drive without a valid license (Wise GDC)

Name: Bates, Logan Brett

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Bishop, Hilaire Lauren

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:
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18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Boatright, Erica Leeann

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/27/2024

Charges:

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Name: Branham, Jimmy Ray

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Brown, Rodney Triston

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/25/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, profane language, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Broyles, Allison

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Wise GDC)

Name: Calhoun, Logan Shcoty

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-47(A) KID1010F5 KIDNAPPING Abduct by force without justification (Scott Circuit)

18.2-51 ASL1334F3 ASSAULT Stab, cut, wound with malicious intent (Scott Circuit)

18.2-51.6 ASL1347F6 ASSAULT Strangulation resulting in wounding or bodily injury (Scott Circuit)

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Scott Circuit)

Name: Cantrell, John

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/27/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
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Name: Carroll JR, Joseph Wayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/25/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Washington Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Washington Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Cropper, Patrick Philip

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/27/2024

Charges:

19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Wise GDC)

Name: Deel, Deseray Allen

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/26/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Dickenson Circuit)

Name: Deirth, James Ray

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-137(B,ii) VAN2956F6 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Intentionally, damage/destroy any property or monument = $1000  
(Lee GDC)

Name: Deirth, Jeffery Allen

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/25/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Lee GDC)

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Lee GDC)

Name: Dutton, Tammy Lynn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)
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Name: Felker, Jennifer Leigh

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise JDR)

Name: Finch, Dustin Shane

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Forney, Gary Wayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Gibson, Casey Wayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Griffin, Margaret

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/24/2024

Charges:

19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Scott GDC)

Name: Guyer, Kennedy Jane

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott JDR)

19.2-306 CDI4841S9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION CDI violation - Type not clear from record (Scott JDR)

19.2-306 PRB4851O9 LOCAL - SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott GDC)
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Name: Hamblin, Chad George Jessee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-248(C) NAR3043F9 NARCOTICS Possession w/intent to sell, distribute, etc., Schd. I/II (Wise GDC)

Name: Hibbitts, Jonathan Lynn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

18.2-51 ASL1335F6 ASSAULT Stab, cut, wound without malicious intent (Wise JDR)

18.2-51.6 ASL1347A6 ATTEMPTED - ASSAULT Strangulation resulting in wounding or bodily injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Name: Hicks, Rhonda Kaye

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Johnson, Dystin L

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/24/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Johnson, Lori Ann

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

18.2-102 LAR2412F6 LARCENY Unauthorized use of animal, auto, boat worth $1000 or more (Lee GDC)

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Lee GDC)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise JDR)
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Name: Jones, Harley

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Knutson, Richard Allen

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/26/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Lee GDC)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Russell  
JDR)

Name: Laster, Elizabeth Lea

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

Name: Layne, Damon Eric

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/27/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Maine, William

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-137(B,i) VAN2922M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Intentionally, damage/destroy any property or monument < $1000  
(Wise GDC)

Name: Morgan, Jason Matthew

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/24/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Tazewell Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Tazewell Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Tazewell Circuit)
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19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Tazewell Circuit)

Name: Morton, Harley Cierra Michelle

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Mullins, Jimmy Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/24/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Mullins, Mark David

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

18.2-272(A) DWI5407M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Driving after forfeiture of license, etc. (Scott GDC)

18.2-272(A) DWI5407M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Driving after forfeiture of license, etc. (Scott GDC)

18.2-308(A) WPN5202M1 WEAPONS Carry concealed weapon (Scott Circuit)

18.2-460(E) JUS4831M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Prevent law enforcement officer from making arrest (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-82.1 JUS4810M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE False name or falsely identify self to law-enforcement (Scott Circuit)

46.2-301 LIC6809M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE License revoked - drive while (Scott Circuit)

46.2-817(B) REC6624F6 TRAFFIC - RECKLESS DRIVING Disregard police command to stop, endangerment (Scott GDC)

46.2-852 REC6625M1 TRAFFIC - RECKLESS DRIVING Endanger life or limb (Scott GDC)

46.2-853 REC6629M1 TRAFFIC - RECKLESS DRIVING Out of control or bad brakes (Scott GDC)

Name: Mullins, Mary Elizabeth

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5462M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction, influence of drugs (Wise GDC)
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Name: Mullins, Miranda Irista Danielle

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Overman, James Ernest

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott JDR)

Name: Puckett II, Eric Saxton

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Scott GDC)

Name: Rigney, Paul

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/27/2024

Charges:

18.2-308.2:2(K) WPN5281F5 WEAPONS False statements on consent form (Lee GDC)

19.2-99 ARR9980S9 ARRESTS (For Use by Police & Magistrates) Felony - Extradition Warrant (Lee GDC)

19.2-99 ARR9980S9 ARRESTS (For Use by Police & Magistrates) Felony - Extradition Warrant (Lee GDC)

Name: Robbins, Brian Justin

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Seiber, Jazzlin M

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-248(C) NAR3043C9 CONSPIRACY - NARCOTICS Possession w/intent to sell, distribute, etc., Schd. I/II (Scott Circuit)

18.2-248(C) NAR3043F9 NARCOTICS Possession w/intent to sell, distribute, etc., Schd. I/II (Lee GDC)

18.2-248(C) NAR3043F9 NARCOTICS Possession w/intent to sell, distribute, etc., Schd. I/II (Scott Circuit)

18.2-248(C) NAR3045F9 NARCOTICS Sale, distribute, etc. (for profit) Schd. I/II (Scott Circuit)

18.2-248(C,4) NAR3147F9 NARCOTICS Methamphetamine, distribute, etc., 10g or more (20g mixture) (Scott Circuit)

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Lee GDC)
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18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Scott Circuit)

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Scott Circuit)

18.2-308(A) WPN5202M1 WEAPONS Carry concealed weapon (Lee GDC)

18.2-308.4(A) WPN5303F6 WEAPONS Possess Schedule I/II drug while possessing firearm(7/1/2003 & after) (Lee GDC)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott 
Circuit)

19.2-123 BND9975S9 BAIL Violation of conditions of release, pretrial release (Lee GDC)

Name: Shook, William Jacob

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/27/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, profane language, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Stidham, Gregory Bruce

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/27/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Wise GDC)

Name: Sturgil, Danny Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/24/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Summey, Brandon W

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/30/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

18.2-251 NAR3073F9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Toney, Melissa Sue

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

18.2-108.01(A) LAR2302F9 LARCENY Intent to sell/distribute stolen property valued at $200 or more (Wise Circuit)

18.2-108.01(A) LAR2302F9 LARCENY Intent to sell/distribute stolen property valued at $200 or more (Wise Circuit)

18.2-168 FRD2519F4 FRAUD Forgery, public record (Wise GDC)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

19.2-152.4:1 PRE5031M1 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Bail/pretrial services violation - Misdemeanor fail to appear (Wise GDC)
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19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

46.2-105.2(D) DMV6890M2 TRAFFIC - DMV DOCUMENTS Obtain/possess license, ID, registration, etc., age-limited activity (Wise 
Circuit)

Name: Webb, Jack Nicholas

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/29/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Willingham, Todd

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/25/2024

Charges:

18.2-103 LAR2337M1 LARCENY Shoplift, alter price tags, < $1000 (Wise GDC)

Name: Wilson, Shanna Marie

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/24/2024

Charges:

18.2-248(C) NAR3042F9 NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Wise Circuit)

Name: Workman, Kimberly Lynn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/28/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
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Total Bookings: 52
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